
Rajkot - Secunderabad Special/09571XX - Exp - WR 
RJT/Rajkot Junction to DD/Daund Junction 
18h 50m - 948 km - 10 halts - Departs Wed 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RJT Rajkot Junction 17:00 0 1 0 77 119 WR
2 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 18:30 18:32 2m 0 1 116 50 72 WR
3 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 21:10 21:20 10m 0 1 247 55 52 WR
4 BRC Vadodara Junction 23:09 23:14 5m 0 1 347 90 36 WR
5 BH Bharuch Junction 00:01 00:03 2m 0 2 417 53 WR
6 ST Surat 01:10 01:15 5m 0 2 476 67 59 WR
7 VAPI Vapi 02:40 02:42 2m 0 2 571 67 27 WR
8 BSR Vasai Road 04:30 04:40 10m 7 2 692 28 7 WR
9 KYN Kalyan Junction 06:10 06:15 5m 0 2 734 27 9 CR
10 LNL Lonavla 09:00 09:05 5m 0 2 808 55 623 CR
11 PUNE Pune Junction 10:15 10:20 5m 0 2 872 50 560 CR
12 DD Daund Junction 11:50 11:55 5m 0 2 948 61 515 CR
13 SUR Solapur 15:00 15:05 5m 0 2 1135 50 455 CR
14 WADI Wadi Junction 18:05 18:10 5m 0 2 1284 64 428 CR
15 SEM Sedam 18:45 18:47 2m 0 2 1322 44 413 SCR
16 BMT Begumpet 22:00 22:03 3m 0 2 1464 5 540 SCR
17 SC Secunderabad Junction 23:00 0 2 1469 - 536 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (14:58)

May 22 2024 (14:58)

1

1


